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INFRALAN® 
system solutions with added value
High-quality components are the result of years of experience in the market. 
This makes it possible to precisely tailor system solutions to the needs of 
business users - whether it be for office buildings, data centres, production 
halls, machinery/systems, campuses or even hospitals and shipbuilding. 
The individual products are optimally matched to one another, creating 
high-performance perfection. The consistent INFRALAN® program is comple-
ted by a network of highly competent specialists.

INFRALAN® stands for high-performance 
system solutions for structured building 
cabling. The brand combines the highest 
quality standards, reliability, and outstan-
ding market knowledge in one location 
and features a product portfolio of 
selected high-performance components 
for structured fiber optic and copper 
cabling as well as cabinet systems. 

What is INFRALAN®





The System

Focus on practice-oriented 
system solutions

 
 Highest investment security through certification: Regularly confirmed 
by independent testing institutes: Certification of 

 -  Permanent links for fiber optic systems as well as 
 -  component certification and PVP component certification for cop-

per cabling systems.

 
 Highest quality standards: In-house quality assurance ensures compre-
hensive testing, control, and constant monitoring of the components.

 
 Optimally matched components: High-performance and reliable futu-
re-proof products from various product lines are used.

 
 25-year system warranty: With each infrastructure a strategic and long-
term investment, INFRALAN® provides a 25-year system warranty on all 
passive, permanently installed fiber optic and copper cabling compo-
nents.

Highest quality standards with  
25-year system warranty





 

INFRALAN®  
system partners

Why becoming an INFRALAN®-Partner?

The INFRALAN® brand gives you the certainty of maintaining a high-perfor-
mance system now and in the future. That is why the installers are carefully 
selected since they not only install the INFRALAN® system, but also provide 
a 25-year system warranty. The warranty not only provides reliability and 
stability, but secures the investment long term. 

Anyone handling the INFRALAN® communication networks must be well 
trained on them to ensure optimal functioning. Certification is a prere-
quisite for installing companies to be included in the INFRALAN® system 
partner program. The installer receives such certification after successful 
completion of a training programme conducted by experts (www.infralan.
de/en/systempartners) where they learn and get familiarised with the cor-
rect handling of the products and interaction of the components (theory, 
practice, final exam).

Security through a strong network  
of certified installers





Become an INFRALAN® system partner

 
 Special support for partners: Support and consulting in the planning 
and execution phase

 
 Personal contact

 
 On-site consultation  

 
 Security for investments, reliability and stability for the client with 25-
year system warranty 

 
 Network of planners and certified installers

 
 High-quality training and practical workshops

The INFRALAN® brand gives you the 
certainty of maintaining a high-per-
formance system now and in the 
future. That is why the installers are 
carefully selected since they not only 
install the INFRALAN® system, but 
also provide a 25-year system war-
ranty. The warranty not only provides 
reliability and stability, but secures 
the investment long term. 

Benefits 





Connectivity

The INFRALAN® system: 
shielded and structured

Excellent IT cabling is of central importance in today’s work environment 
so that communication processes function optimally. The technical requi-
rements for the building infrastructure are growing at a rapid pace. 10G 
ethernet, power over ethernet, VOIP telephony, video surveillance, and video 
conferencing are posing new challenges for local area networks. Certified 
IT cabling systems such as INFRALAN® ensure reliable communication at all 
levels. 

The INFRALAN® brand provides planners and system administrators with 
powerful system solutions for structured building cabling. The sophisticated 
system includes high quality copper/fiber cabling components, as well as 
network and system racks to ensure component distribution.

Perfect interaction of  
INFRALAN® components:

 
 fiber 
 
 copper
 
 system racks





 

Fiber optic system

High-quality products which allow for 
advanced optical fiber installations in 
times of increasing data volumes.

INFRALAN® fiber optic cabling system

 
 Structured system consisting of splice boxes, installation cables, and 
corresponding connection materials

 
 Certifications of Permanent Links by GHMT, VDE, etc.

 
 Compliance with current transmission properties according to IEC 
14763-3. Furthermore, all installation cables are certified according to 
the Construction Products Regulation





 

Copper system

Easy to install copper cables, which 
meet the growing requirements 
made on IT building infrastructures 
at the highest level of quality.

INFRALAN® copper cabling system

 
 Shielded, structured system consisting of connection modules and 
receptacles for module technology, installation cables, and patch cables. 

 
 Certifications from independent testing laboratories such as GHMT, 
DELTA, ETL, etc. 

 
 Compliance with the current transmission properties according to ISO/
IEC 1801 CAT.6a and EN 50173 with high system reserves. Furthermore, 
all installation cables are certified according to the Construction Pro-
ducts Regulation.





 

System rack

The INFRALAN® System Rack is a 19“ ca-
binet system with removable modules 
for flexible use as a classic floor-moun-
ted distribution board or in a data 
centre

The product highlights at a glance 

 
 Depth adjustment requiring no tools: Optionally, the 19” profile rails 
depth can be adjusted without tools 

 
 Universal mounting options:Thanks to the circumferential grid perforati-
ons of the profile frame, profile support rails can be offset both symme-
trically and asymmetrically 

 
 Dividable variant:You can receive a dividable frame on request which 
will ensure easy transport of the cabinet system





 

25 years  
system warranty

Each cabling infrastructure is a stra-
tegic and long-term investment that 
is expected to deliver the highest 
level of reliability and stability.

Extent of warranty for copper and
optical fiber cabling systems

 
 25-year system warranty for compliance with the proper installation 
of the INFRALAN® fiber optic cabling system and the prescribed limit 
values 

 
 In the case of a warranty claim (proof by measurement reports and fur-
ther information), the components complained of will be checked and 
the defects rectified subsequently

 
 INFRALAN® will carry the cost if the defect is due to the product.If the 
defect was caused by improper handling of the product, INFRALAN® will 
not carry the costs. The assumption of downtime or consequential costs 
by INFRALAN® is excluded.





 

25 year 
system warranty

This ensures compliance with the 
transmission properties of structured 
copper and fiber cabling according to 
norms and standards valid at the time 
of installation. This is demonstrated by 
the certified installer during installa-
tion by means of required test reports 
and further information. In case of 
warranty, INFRALAN® covers the costs 
for the replacement of defective com-
ponents if INFRALAN® was at fault.

Requirements and prerequisites:
THE FOLLOWING APPLIES TO THE INFRALAN® SYSTEM  
(COPPER/OPTICAL CABLE):

 
 Use of INFRALAN® installation material (for all relevant components).
 
 Installation of the cabling system by a certified INFRALAN® installer who 

has successfully passed the appropriate training (theory, practice, exam).
 
 Signing of the contract for the object to be installed.
 
 Compliance with the measurement limits required by the respective clas-

sification (permanent link).
 
 After installation, all measurement reports of the cabling route will be 

provided (permanent link).
 
 Clear assignment of the cabling distances to the respective labelling 

(measurement report).
 
 Certification only for cabling routes specified in the measurement report.

IN ADDITION, THE FOLLOWING APPLIES TO THE INFRALAN®  
OPTICAL CABLE SYSTEM:

 
 Proof of a corresponding INFRALAN® fiber partnership and fulfilment of 
the performance requirements of the INFRALAN® fiber optic system.

 
 Submission of documentation for the installed routes including image 
documentation as well as the bi-directional measurement reports 
(OTDR) with launch and receive fibers. 

 
 Attenuation per transmission line must at least comply with the applicable 
measured values of the standard regulations during acceptance testing.  
 
CERTIFICATION PERIOD OF THE INFRALAN® PARTNER:

 
 Three years
 
 The certification of executed projects will be extended





 

2 Connector System

 ■ 2 Connector TA  
(Type Approval System) 

 ■ 2 Connector PVS  
(Premium Verificated System)

2 variants - many solutions 
The 2 Connector System TA (Type Approval) and the 2 Connector System 
PVP (Premium Verification Program) of the INFRALAN® brand each offer 2 
variants to cover different requirements. The two versions of the systems 
differ in each case in the use of the module carrier: While version 1 has a 
standard module carrier compatible with the common switch programs, 
version 2 has a customisable UAE module carrier.

Optionally, the systems can be complemented with the corresponding 
INFRALAN® brand certified patch cords.

The Connector System PVP special feature:The installation cable and the 
Keystone components used are automatically recertified by the GHMT at 
regular intervals

AREAS OF APPLICATION

 
 Horizontal building cabling of all kinds

 
 Backbone cabling of server rooms

 
 Point-to-point cabling, for example, in floor distribution

 
 End-to-end cabling





 

2 Connector System

 ■ 2 Connector TA  
(Type Approval System) 

 ■ 2 Connector PVS  
(Premium Verificated System)

2 Connector TA / PVS

TA 1 TA 2 TA 3 TA 4 PVS 1 PVS 2

Keystone IKS-6A-KOP-12 IKS-6A-KOP-12 IKS-6A-KOP-12 IKS-6A-KOP-12 IKS-6A-PVP-12 IKS-6A-PVP-12

Installation cable 99980.x-CPR 99980.x-CPR 99985.x-CPR 99985.x-CPR 99981.x-CPR 99981.x-CPR 

Keystone frame IMT-02-RS-WS-KP IMT-02-RS-WS-DF IMT-02-RS-WS-KP IMT-02-RS-WS-DF IMT-02-RS-WS-KP IMT-02-RS-WS-DF

19‘‘ distribution panel IVF-24-SW IVF-24-SW IVF-24-SW IVF-24-SW IVF-24-SW IVF-24-SW

Certification GHMT-TA GHMT-TA GHMT-TA / DELTA-TA GHMT-TA / DELTA-TA GHMT-PVP GHMT-PVP

Optional: patch cable IPK-6A-U-TPE-xx-
xxxx

IPK-6A-U-TPE-xx-
xxxx

IPK-6A-U-TPE-xx-xxxx IPK-6A-U-TPE-xx-xxxx IPK-6A-U-TPE-xx-
xxxx

IPK-6A-U-TPE-xx-
xxxx

Discover the optimal component selection for the TA and 
PVS 2 connector system. While the first and second version of 
the TA and PVS differ in the use of the module carrier, there is 
also the additional option for TA to equip the system with an 
alternative installation cable in both versions.





 

4 Connector System

 ■ 4 Connector TA  
(Type Approval System) 

 ■ 4 Connector PVS  
(Premium Verificated System)

2 variants - many solutions 
To cover different requirements, the 4 Connector System TA (Type Appro-
val) and the 4 Connector System PVS (Premium Verificated System) of the 
INFRALAN® brand offer 2 versions. These versions differ in the use of the 
module carrier: Version 1 has a standard module carrier compatible with 
the common switch programs, version 2 a customizable UAE module 
carrier.

The required CP (Consolidation Point) cable consists of the high-quality 
components already used in the system, supplemented by an field-con-
figurable RJ 45 connector. Optionally, the 4 Connector TA system can 
be complemented with the corresponding INFRALAN® brand certified 
patching patch cords.

The special feature of the GHMT PVS program is that the installation cables 
and the keystone component are automatically recertified by the GHMT at 
regular intervals.

AREAS OF APPLICATION

 
 Horizontal building cabling of all kinds

 
 Backbone cabling of server rooms

 
 Point-to-point cabling, for example, in floor distribution

 
 End-to-end cabling





 

4 Connector System

4 Connector TA / PVS

TA 1 TA 2 TA 3 TA 4 PVS 1 PVS 2

Keystone IKS-6A-KOP-12 IKS-6A-KOP-12 IKS-6A-KOP-12 IKS-6A-KOP-12 IKS-6A-PVP-12  IKS-6A-PVP-12 

Installation cable  99980.x-CPR  99980.x-CPR  99985.x-CPR  99985.x-CPR  99981.x-CPR  99981.x-CPR 

Keystone frame  IMT-02-RS-WS-KP  IMT-02-RS-WS-DF  IMT-02-RS-WS-KP  IMT-02-RS-WS-DF  IMT-02-RS-WS-KP  IMT-02-RS-WS-DF 

Certification GHMT-TA GHMT-TA GHMT-TA / DELTA-TA GHMT-TA / DELTA-TA GHMT-PVP GHMT-PVP

Consolidation Point Cable ICP-6A-KOP-x ICP-6A-KOP-x ICP-6A-KOP-x ICP-6A-KOP-x ICP-6A-PVS-x ICP-6A-PVS-x

19‘‘ distribution panel  IVF-24-SW IVF-24-SW IVF-24-SW  IVF-24-SW  IVF-24-SW  IVF-24-SW 

Optional: patch cable  IPK-6A-U-TPE-xx-
xxxx

 IPK-6A-U-TPE-xx-
xxxx

 IPK-6A-U-TPE-xx-
xxxx

 IPK-6A-U-TPE-xx-
xxxx

 IPK-6A-U-TPE-xx-
xxxx

 IPK-6A-U-TPE-xx-
xxxx

 ■ 4 Connector TA  
(Type Approval System) 

 ■ 4 Connector PVS  
(Premium Verificated System)

Discover the optimal component selection for the TA and 
PVS 4 connector system. While the first and second version of 
the TA and PVS differ in the use of the module carrier, there is 
also the additional option for TA to equip the system with an 
alternative installation cable in both versions.





 

INFRALAN®  
fiber optic systems

OM3, OM4, OM5 and OS2 2 variants - many solutions 
The OM3, OM4, OM5 and OS2 fiberglass systems of the INFRALAN® brand 
are manufactured in the SC and LC versions. In both variants, the splice 
boxes are already fully populated: The pigtails are distributed, inserted into 
the splice tray and the couplings are mounted and connected.

The offered permanent link system excels with its fiber optic TA (Glaser 
Fiber Type Approval), which is unparalleled on the market. In order to offer 
our customers traceability, all components used have the INFRALAN® logo.





Fiber optic Permanent 
Links

INFRALAN®  
fiber optic systems

OM3 OM4 OM5 OS2

Splice Box LC ISB-LCDU-xx-3-GR-ABA ISB-LCDU-xx-4-GR-ABA ISB-LCDU-xx-5-GR-ABA ISB-LCDU-xx-2-GR-ABA 

Splice Box SC ISB-SCDU-xx-3-GR-ABA ISB-SCDU-xx-4-GR-ABA ISB-SCDU-xx-5-GR-ABA ISB-SCDU-xx-2-GR-ABA 

Installation cable 545xx.1L-CPR 545xx.2L-CPR 54512.1OM5-CPR 544xx.1L-CPR 

Option 1 patch cable
IPL-DR-LCULCU-3-xxxx 
(Patch cable OM3, LC-Du-
plex, Twin Zip Cable)

IPL-DR-LCULCU-4-xxxx 
(Patch cable OM4, LC-Du-
plex, Twin Zip Cable)

IPL-DR-LCULCU-5-xxxx 
(Patch cable OM4, LC-Du-
plex, Twin Zip Cable)

IPL-DR-LCULCU-2-xxxx 
(Patch cable OS2, LC-Du-
plex, Twin Zip Cable)

Option 2 patch cable

IPL-DR-SCUSCU-3-xxxx 
(Patch cable OM3, SC-Du-
plex, Twin Zip Cable)

IPL-DR-SCUSCU-4-xxxx 
(Patch cable OM4, SC-Du-
plex, Twin Zip Cable)

IPL-DR-LCUSCU-5-xxxx 
(Patch cable OM4, LC-Du-
plex/ SC-Duplex, Twin Zip 
Cable)

IPL-DR-SCUSCU-2-xxxx 
(Patch cable OS2, SC-Du-
plex, Twin Zip Cable)

Option 3 patch cable

IPL-DF-LCULCU-3-xxxx 
(Patch cable OM3, LC-Du-
plex, flat cable with additio-
nal cable jacket)

IPL-DF-LCULCU-4-xxxx 
(Patch cable OM4, LC-Du-
plex, flat cable with additio-
nal cable jacket)

IPL-DF-LCULCU-2-xxxx 
(Patch cable OS2, LC-Du-
plex, flat cable with additio-
nal cable jacket)

Option 4 patch cable

IPL-DF-SCUSCU-3-xxxx 
(Patch cable OM3, SC-Du-
plex, flat cable with additio-
nal cable jacket)

IPL-DF-SCUSCU-4-xxxx 
(Patch cable OM4, SC-Du-
plex, flat cable with additio-
nal cable jacket)

IPL-DF-SCUSCU-2-xxxx 
(Patch cable OS2, SC-Du-
plex, flat cable with additio-
nal cable jacket)

PL Certificate x x x

Get more detailed information on our different optical fiber 
systems. This facilitates optimal interaction.





 

Become a certified INFRALAN® system partner

The corresponding training is a basic requirement to receive the 
INFRALAN® installer certificate. This workshop, consisting of theory 
and practice and focusing on copper and fiber optic, teaches the 
right way to handle the products and the corresponding standards. 
Learn to know and use the performance and interaction of all the 
components included in the INFRALAN® system. The experienced 
lecturers focus on everyday practical knowledge.

The training for installers is carried out by certified distributors. 
Discover the right partner and ask for your desired date.

As a certified INFRALAN® installer, you can issue a 25-year limited 
warranty on installed systems. This provides you and your custo-
mers security for future-proof, reliable projects.

Copper: 
 ■ Current state of standardisation

 ■ Copper connection technology in building cabling

 ■ Installation technology according to EN 50174

 ■ Field measurement technology in local networks

 ■ EMV basics in buildings

 ■ 25-year system warranty key points

 ■ Handling of the INFRALAN® system components

Fiber optic:
 ■ Current state of standardisation

 ■ Fiber optic connection technology in building cabling

 ■ Installation technology according to EN 50174

 ■ Field measurement technology in local networks

 ■ 25-year system warranty key points

 ■ Handling of the INFRALAN® system components
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